
Date Golf Course Time Host

Monday March 30 RBM Okawville 3:45 PM Okawville

Wednesday April, 1 RBM Okawville 3:45 PM Albers/Damiansville

Tuesday April 7, 2026 Bent Oak (Breese) 3:45 PM All Saints

Wednesday April 8, 2026 Bent Oak (Breese) 3:45 PM St Rose

Monday April 13, 2026 Goat Ranch (Carlyle) 3:45 PM Bartelso

Wednesday April 15, 2026 RBM Okawville 3:45 AM Albers/Damiansville

Monday April 20, 2026 Governors Run 3:45 PM Breese D12

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Goat Ranch (Carlyle) 3:45 PM Albers/Damiansville

Monday, April 27, 2026

Clinton County 

Conference Tournament TBD Rain Date - 4-28-26

Monday May 4, 2026 Regionals TBD

Monday May 11, 2026

Boys SIJHSAA State 

Tournament TBD

Tuesday May 12, 2026

Girls SIJHSAA State 

Tournament TBD

2026 Golf Schedule


